
 

 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

GLEBE AVENUE Motorbike stolen from driveway. 01/12/2023 
07:00:00 

01/12/2023 
07:00:00 

Cricket Green Burglary in a Dwelling COMMONSIDE 
WEST 

burglary including forcing entry to a 
side kitchen door to take jewellery. 

01/12/2023 
15:20:00 

01/12/2023 
15:37:00 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

GLEBE AVENUE Theft of M/cycle 10/12/2023 
17:00:00 

10/12/2023 
18:45:00 

Cricket Green Theft/Taking of MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

LONDON ROAD 
TO CHURCH 
PATH 

Theft of vehicle 10/12/2023 
20:15:00 

12/12/2023 
10:00:00 

Cricket Green Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

BELGRAVE RD Theft from Motor Vehicle - suspect 
captured on CCTV and also card 
usage carried out 

12/12/2023 
16:30:00 

13/12/2023 
16:20:00 

Cricket Green Burglary in a Dwelling QUEEN ANNES 
GARDENS 

Suspects have gained access via 
back garden by moving fence panels 
and has tried to gain access to back 
door by causing damage to lock. 
Access was not gained. 

13/12/2023 
03:00:00 

14/12/2023 
15:30:00 

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

MITCHAM PARK crim dam 16/12/2023 
21:30:00 

16/12/2023 
23:30:00 

Cricket Green Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

PHIPP'S BRIDGE 
ROAD 

overnight, persons unknown gained 
entry to motor vehicle and stole stated 
property from it 

19/12/2023 
20:30:00 

20/12/2023 
07:15:00 

Cricket Green Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LONDON ROAD Unknown person smashed a window 
of the victim's flat 

22/12/2023 
00:40:00 

  

Cricket Green Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE  

ABBEYFIELD 
CLOSE 

Victim has reported theft from his 
vehicle 

28/12/2023 
22:15:00 

29/12/2023 
08:15:00 

Cricket Green Theft From MOTOR 
VEHICLE 

COMMONSIDE 
EAST 

theft of registration plates 13/12/2023 
09:30:00 

15/12/2023 
02:40:00 

 


