Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of MOTOR VEHICLE	GLEBE AVENUE	Motorbike stolen from driveway.	01/12/2023 07:00:00	01/12/2023 07:00:00
Cricket Green	Burglary in a Dwelling	COMMONSIDE WEST	burglary including forcing entry to a side kitchen door to take jewellery.	01/12/2023 15:20:00	01/12/2023 15:37:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of MOTOR VEHICLE	GLEBE AVENUE	Theft of M/cycle	10/12/2023 17:00:00	10/12/2023 18:45:00
Cricket Green	Theft/Taking of MOTOR VEHICLE	LONDON ROAD TO CHURCH PATH	Theft of vehicle	10/12/2023 20:15:00	12/12/2023 10:00:00
Cricket Green	Theft From MOTOR VEHICLE	BELGRAVE RD	Theft from Motor Vehicle - suspect captured on CCTV and also card usage carried out	12/12/2023 16:30:00	13/12/2023 16:20:00
Cricket Green	Burglary in a Dwelling	QUEEN ANNES GARDENS	Suspects have gained access via back garden by moving fence panels and has tried to gain access to back door by causing damage to lock. Access was not gained.	13/12/2023 03:00:00	14/12/2023 15:30:00
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	MITCHAM PARK	crim dam	16/12/2023 21:30:00	16/12/2023 23:30:00
Cricket Green	Theft From MOTOR VEHICLE	PHIPP'S BRIDGE ROAD	overnight, persons unknown gained entry to motor vehicle and stole stated property from it	19/12/2023 20:30:00	20/12/2023 07:15:00
Cricket Green	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LONDON ROAD	Unknown person smashed a window of the victim's flat	22/12/2023 00:40:00	
Cricket Green	Theft From MOTOR VEHICLE	ABBEYFIELD CLOSE	Victim has reported theft from his vehicle	28/12/2023 22:15:00	29/12/2023 08:15:00
Cricket Green	Theft From MOTOR VEHICLE	COMMONSIDE EAST	theft of registration plates	13/12/2023 09:30:00	15/12/2023 02:40:00